10
9000
00
840
į

	FORM PTO-1595	DDATION FORM COVER OUTER	S&H Form: (2/0
	RECC	DRDATION FORM COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPÄRTMENT OF COMMERCE
			Potent and Trademark Office
	o2005 Staas & Halsdy LLP	PATENTS ONLY	
	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark	Office: Please record the attached documen	τ.
1,	Name of conveying party(ies): Osamu TOYODA Shinya FUKUTA		
2.	Name and Address of receiving party(ies	s):	
	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan		
3.	Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement	Merger Change of Name	
<u>Frame</u>	X Other: Record to correct the na ne 0513. The correct name of the second As Execution Date(s): July 2, 2004 and July	ime of the second Assignor previously signor is Shinya F UKUTA . 76, 2004 respectively	
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s This document is being filed together OR	s); I hereby certify that with a new application, mitted via facsimile	this correspondence is being trans- to: Commissioner for Patents xandria_VA_22313-1450
	 ☑ This document is being filed after filin (a) Patent Application No(s). 10/898. (b) Patent No(s)., issued. 	ig of the application: STAAS & HALSEY By:	BL 2005
5.	Name and address of party to whom correSTAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: H.J. Staas 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20005	respondence concerning document sho Our Docket: <u>1083.1104/HJS</u>	ould be mailed:
6.	Total number of applications and patents	involved:1	
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)(\$ 40 ☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deport		nment)
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any und (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying)	lerpayment is authorized to be charged ng by deposit account)	f to this Deposit Account)
	Staas, Reg. No. 22,010 e of Person Signing	Signature	North 8, 2015
	DO N	Total number of page	s including cover sheet: 5
			_

©2001 Staas & Halsey LLP

PATENT REEL: 015855 FRAME: 0131

700160157

CHMENT OF COMMERCE	
r copy thereof.	
	22387 U.S. PTO 10/898335
<u>004</u> PANEL	
d be mailed:	
this Deposit Accou	ınt)

FORI	И РТ О -1595	RECOR	1000	<i> </i>	.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
		-	10/2000-	(A) (A)) (A))		
	Staas & Halsey L		PAI EN 12003228			
1.			d Trademarks; Please record the	nal docau	uments or copy thereof.	
1.	Osamu T	conveying party(ies): OYODA and Shinya f	FURUTA			٥. ـ
2.	Name and	d Address of receiving	g party(ies):			22387 U.S. PTO 10/898335
	FUJITSU	LIMITED				⊃&
		ikodanaka, 4-chome				87 3/8
		a-ku, Kawasaki-shi a 211-8588 Japan	7-2600	4		223
3.	Nature of	conveyance:		•		
		ssignment	Merger			
		ecurity Agreement ther:	Change	of Name		
		Date(s): <u>July 2, 20</u>	04 and July 6, 2004	•		
4.	Applicatio	n number(s) or paten	t number(s):			
	∑ This o	locument is being file	d together with a new appl	ication:		
	(a) T (b) T	he execution date(s) he title is:METHOD C OR	of the application is/are: OF FORMING ELECTROD	<u>July 2, 2004 and J</u> E FOR FLAT DIS	<u>uly 6, 2004</u> PLAY PANEL	
	☐ This d		d after filing of the applicat	iion:		
	(a) P	atent Application No(s)/, filed , issued	; OI	•	
	(b) P	atent No(s).	, issued	•		
5.	Attention:	d address of party to v HALSEY LLP H.J. Staas York Ave., N.W., Su		ncerning documen :ket: <u>1083.1104/F</u>	t should be mailed; <u>IJS</u>	
	Washingto	on, D.C. 20005				
6.	Total num	ber of applications ar	nd patents involved:1			
7.	Total fee (_X_ Er	37 CFR 3.41) nclosed	(\$ 40.00 per Assignr	ment)		
		uthorized to be charge	ed to deposit account.			
3.	Deposit Ad (Attach du	ecount No.: 19-3935 plicate copy of this pa	Any underpayment is auge if paying by deposit ac	athorized to be cha	arged to this Deposit Acco	unt)
€.	To the bes	and signature. It of my knowledge ar	nd belief, the foregoing info	ormation is true an	nd correct and any attache	ed
	copy is a t	rue copy of the origin	al document.		-	
			ME	S/	Λ	
	t <u>aas, Reg. N</u> of Person S		Signature	Prev	Date 26, 200	F
			V	Total number of	<i>ن</i> p <u>ages in</u> cluding cover she	aet· 2
JO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	<u></u>			LESSO MONORMAN COVEL 2115	j. <u>~</u>
					<u> </u>	

/28/2004 HMARZII 00000024 10898335

F0:5021

PATENT REEL: 015855 FRAME: 0132

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

ar-08-05

03:05pm

コメント:Don't use this form for applns originating in U.S.

HITSHI IMIED 1.1 Kamikadanak	o 4.chome Nakahara.ku '	Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan
		kawasan-sin, kanagawa 211-0500 Japan
<u> </u>		
ereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is SSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and i (Itle of Invention)		med ASSIGNOR bereby sells, assigns and transfers to
METHOD OF FORMING ELECTRO	DE FOR FLAT DISPLAY	PANEL
elating to International Patent Application PCT/JP_ secuted on even date herewith or, if not so executes		application for Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on	; (Insert date of execu	idon of application, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on		ney of STAAS & HALSEY U.P., 700 Eleventh Street.
Sorial No/;		D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to iffed data, when known.
nd to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of th rissue or reexamination application based thoreon, i ny extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafter, "sai	for the full term or terms for which	olication and any continuation, division, renewal, substitute the Said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and including (s)").
hich the ASSIGNEE may doen necessary, desirab cluding in the proparation and prosecution of said : examination, or public use proceeding, and in any	le or expedient, for securing, maint application(s) and the issuance of s litigation or other legal proceeding sers, including separate assignment	te to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts aiming and enforcing protection for said invention, aid Letters Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, which may arise or be declared in relation to same, such a nod declarations, taking all rightful oaths, providing
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned in (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	ventor(s) has (have) affixed his/hor (Date)	/their signature(5). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(e2))
Osamu Joyanda.	July 2, 200	Funivo Miyazalo (Funiyo MIYAZAKI) Funiyo MIYAZAKI) (Funiyo MIYAZAKI)
67:11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	. July 6, 20	1004 <u>Гиміно Мінадак</u> (Fumiyo MIYAZAKI)
Shinya FUKUTA)		
Shinya FUKUTA)		<u> </u>

PATENT REEL: 015855 FRAME: 0133